12
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Web: www.vectron.com
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillators (VCXO’s)
J-Type CMOS Output Option
Description:
The J-Type CMOS output option
is a high reliability CMOS VCXO, ASIC based and
available in a 6 or 4 pin J-Lead ceramic package.

select TTL logic high, or NC, optimizes symmetry for TTL.
6 VCC Power Supply Voltage (5.0 V or 3.3V ±10%)
Ordering Information
Temperature Range
C = 0 to 70°C
L = -40 to 85°C
Frequency
GU C J T 44.736
Package:
6-Pin Ceramic SOJ
Supply Voltage
D = 3.3 Vdc ±10%
C = 5.0 Vdc ±10%
Output
U = VCXO
L = ±10% Linear VCXO
APR
G = ±50 ppm
N = ±80 ppm
H = ±100 ppm
MHz
Specials
N = Standard
Duty Cycle
A = TTL/CMOS 45/55%
J = CMOS 45/55%
K = CMOS 40/60%
N
1.024 - 77.760 MHz
Tri-state
T = Pin 2
1    2     3
6    5     4
Pin Symbol Function
Standard Frequencies (MHz)
DJ
CMOS Output Option
VCXO
8798_AA's Vectron  05/30/02  3:11 PM  Page 13